

## Bamboo Beach Club Signs Management Contract with Global Connections, Inc. (GCI)

OVERLAND PARK, KS, USA, March 17, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Global Connections, Inc., the highly respected travel club developer and travel fulfillment provider, has contracted to manage Bamboo Beach Club in Clearwater Beach, FL. The two-story recently renovated "all-suite resort" is located in a quiet area of the beachfront community within walking distance to the ocean and the white sands of what the Travel Channel calls America's Best Family Beach.



Bamboo Beach Club

According to Dave Dawson, Vice

President of Resort Acquisitions "Global Connections provides both whole resort and individually owned condo vacation home management. Bamboo Beach Club is a welcome addition to our mix of highly desirable resort destinations."



"Global Connections provides both whole resort and individually owned condo vacation home management. Bamboo Beach Club is a welcome addition to our mix of highly desirable resort destinations."

Dave Dawson

"We are in the unique position of being a travel club with our own inventory. Managing Bamboo Beach Club means we can ensure that we provide hands-on top notch service to both Global Connections travelers and those who come to us independently."

The beach resort offers a mix of accommodation styles including studios, one- and two-bedroom suites, and private villa rooms that include mini-kitchens. Also on the property is a charming detached Coastal House with an intercoastal waterway view. The three-bedroom, two bath cottage includes a fully equipped kitchen, complete with stove, dishwasher and full-size refrigerator.

Clearwater Beach, Florida, an often requested locale by Global Connections members, is a favorite year-round spot with an average of 361 days of sunshine every year and mild weather all year long.

Global Connections, Inc. opened its doors in 1996, fulfilling travel club memberships by providing affordable and flexible condominium accommodations and buying services to families across the country. Its resorts are winners of numerous TripAdvisor Awards and continually receive accolades from renters and owners. In addition to its owned resorts, and the management of other properties, the growing organization owns, manages, and leases multiple resort condominium units throughout the United States, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean. GCI's wholly owned resorts are Beso del Sol Resort (Sunset Beach, CA) Beso del Sol Resort (Dunedin, FL), Lodge by The Blue (Breckenridge, CO) White Oak Lodge & Resort (Gatlinburg, TN) and Sea Shells Beach Club (Daytona Beach, FL).

The company's mission, to give families the opportunity to take affordable annual vacations is fulfilled by GCI's continuing development and property acquisition, along with superior services as a full service travel agency and travel club with cruises, tours and vacation packages; buying services and a concierge program.

Global Connections, headquartered in Overland Park, KS, is recognized as a leader in the travel club industry offering its members a host of benefits and vacationing options to more than 700 North American resorts. Global Connections is the owner, developer and manager of resorts in California, Florida, Colorado and Tennessee as well as owning and leasing multiple resort condominium units throughout the United States, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.exploregci.com">www.exploregci.com</a>. For more information regarding Global Discovery Vacations visit <a href="https://www.globaldiscoveryvacations.com">www.globaldiscoveryvacations.com</a>.

Contact:

Melanie Gring 561-417-7559

Media Contact: Georgi Bohrod 619-255-1661

Georgi Bohrod GBG & Associates 619-255-1661 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.